



3/25/2020

**GCPW  
Contract Bid Abstract**

**Contract No.: 62113**  
**Project No.: SAP 025-621-013**  
**Bid Opening: 03/16/2020 10:00 AM**

Project: SAP 025-621-013 - CSAH 21 CONCRETE PAVING					Engineers Estimate		Croell Inc.	
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
1	2011.601 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	
2	2021.501 MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$269,045.00	\$269,045.00	
3	2104.502 REMOVE CATCH BASIN	EACH	14	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	
4	2104.502 REMOVE DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	5	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	
6	2104.503 REMOVE CURB & GUTTER	L F	4219	\$2.00	\$8,438.00	\$5.50	\$23,204.50	
5	2104.503 REMOVE GUARDRAIL	L F	1307	\$2.00	\$2,614.00	\$2.25	\$2,940.75	
7	2104.504 REMOVE CONCRETE MEDIAN	S Y	69	\$2.00	\$138.00	\$6.00	\$414.00	
9	2123.510 MOTOR GRADER	HOURL	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	
8	2123.510 DOZER	HOURL	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	
10	2215.504 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION (P)	S Y	86764	\$1.50	\$130,146.00	\$0.75	\$65,073.00	
11	2221.509 SHOULDER BASE AGGREGATE	TON	7012	\$23.00	\$161,276.00	\$17.75	\$124,463.00	
12	2232.504 MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE (3.0") (P)	S Y	110361	\$1.75	\$193,131.75	\$1.25	\$137,951.25	
13	2301.503 INTEGRANT CURB DESIGN B4	L F	600	\$8.00	\$4,800.00	\$7.50	\$4,500.00	
14	2301.503 INTEGRANT CURB DESIGN S5	L F	3949	\$8.00	\$31,592.00	\$7.50	\$29,617.50	
15	2301.504 CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7.0" (P)	S Y	79443	\$31.00	\$2,462,733.00	\$32.85	\$2,609,702.55	
16	2301.508 SUPPLEMENTAL PAVEMENT REINFORCEMENT	LB	1568	\$2.00	\$3,136.00	\$3.50	\$5,488.00	
17	2301.602 COARSE AGGREGATE QUALITY INCENTIVE	EACH	16220	\$1.00	\$16,220.00	\$1.00	\$16,220.00	
18	2301.602 WELL GRADED AGGREGATE INCENTIVE	EACH	32440	\$1.00	\$32,440.00	\$1.00	\$32,440.00	
19	2301.602 WATER/CEMENT INCENTIVE	EACH	48660	\$1.00	\$48,660.00	\$1.00	\$48,660.00	
20	2301.602 1.0" DOWEL BAR	EACH	19894	\$9.00	\$179,046.00	\$9.75	\$193,966.50	
21	2360.509 TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2;B)	TON	6887	\$75.00	\$516,525.00	\$77.19	\$531,607.53	
22	2360.602 BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT DENSITY INCENTIVE	EACH	3000	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	
23	2399.602 CONCRETE PAVEMENT RIDE INCENTIVE	EACH	78320	\$1.00	\$78,320.00	\$1.00	\$78,320.00	
24	2401.618 BRIDGE DECK PLANING (P)	S F	8391	\$2.00	\$16,782.00	\$1.50	\$12,586.50	
25	2406.503 EXPANSION JOINTS; DESIGN E8H	L F	54	\$75.00	\$4,050.00	\$61.50	\$3,321.00	

Project: SAP 025-621-013 - CSAH 21 CONCRETE PAVING				Engineers Estimate		Croell Inc.		
Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
26	2406.504 BRIDGE APPROACH PANELS (P)	S Y	448	\$275.00	\$123,200.00	\$279.00	\$124,992.00	
27	2502.502 4" PRECAST CONCRETE HEADWALL	EACH	81	\$150.00	\$12,150.00	\$175.00	\$14,175.00	
28	2502.503 4" TP PIPE DRAIN	L F	1134	\$5.00	\$5,670.00	\$5.75	\$6,520.50	
29	2502.503 4" PERF PE PIPE DRAIN	L F	41726	\$6.00	\$250,356.00	\$5.75	\$239,924.50	
30	2503.603 12" CS SLOTTED DRAIN	L F	40	\$200.00	\$8,000.00	\$121.00	\$4,840.00	
31	2503.603 15" CS SLOTTED DRAIN	L F	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$109.00	\$1,090.00	
32	2503.603 18" CS SLOTTED DRAIN	L F	20	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	
33	2506.502 CASTING ASSEMBLY	EACH	14	\$800.00	\$11,200.00	\$700.00	\$9,800.00	
34	2506.602 RECONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	EACH	14	\$1,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	
35	2521.518 4" CONCRETE WALK	S F	962	\$5.00	\$4,810.00	\$9.50	\$9,139.00	
36	2531.603 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN S524 (SPECIAL)	L F	276	\$20.00	\$5,520.00	\$58.75	\$16,215.00	
37	2554.502 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	EACH	8	\$3,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,725.00	\$21,800.00	
39	2554.503 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN SPECIAL	L F	100	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	
38	2554.503 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	L F	703	\$25.00	\$17,575.00	\$18.75	\$13,181.25	
40	2563.601 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	
42	2573.502 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	14	\$300.00	\$4,200.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	
41	2574.507 COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	C Y	328	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	\$20.00	\$6,560.00	
43	2575.504 SODDING TYPE LAWN	S Y	5376	\$6.00	\$32,256.00	\$7.25	\$38,976.00	
44	2575.523 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3	MGAL	3	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	
45	2582.503 4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	26373	\$0.50	\$13,186.50	\$0.38	\$10,021.74	
46	2582.503 6" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	46502	\$0.60	\$27,901.20	\$0.49	\$22,785.98	
47	2582.503 24" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GR IN	L F	626	\$12.50	\$7,825.00	\$11.00	\$6,886.00	
48	2582.602 PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (THRU ARROW)	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	
49	2582.602 PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (LEFT ARROW)	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$245.00	\$735.00	
50	2582.602 PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (RIGHT ARROW)	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$245.00	\$735.00	
51	2582.602 PAVT MSSG MULTI COMP GR IN (RR X-ING)	EA	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	
Totals for Project SAP 025-621-013						\$4,773,707.45		\$4,839,193.05
% of Estimate for Project SAP 025-621-013								1.37%
Totals for Contract 62113						\$4,773,707.45		\$4,839,193.05
% of Estimate for Contract 62113								1.37%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: \_\_\_\_\_ License No. \_\_\_\_\_  
Date: \_\_\_\_\_